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Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S
Wednesday

Mar. 15 Berne Union High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM

S Friday Mar. 17 Bloom Carroll HS England Field-LHS 5:00PM
S Monday Mar. 20 New Albany High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
S Tuesday Mar. 21 @ Olentangy Liberty High

School
Olentangy Liberty H.S. 4:45PM

Saturday Mar. 25 Licking Heights High School England Field-LHS 12:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 29 Fairfield Union HS/MS England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Friday Mar. 31 Mount Vernon High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 01 Canal Winchester HS England Field-LHS 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 03 Dublin Scioto High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 05 * @ Central Crossing High

School
Central Crossing H.S. 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 07 Westerville South High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 08 Pickerington North HS England Field-LHS 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 10 * Central Crossing High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 12 * Groveport Madison Sr High

School
England Field-LHS 05:00PM

Friday Apr. 14 * @ Groveport Madison Sr High
School

Groveport H.S. 5:00PM

Monday Apr. 17 * Reynoldsburg High School England Field-LHS 05:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 19 * @ Reynoldsburg High School Baldwin Road Junior High

School
5:00PM

Thursday Apr. 20 Logan High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 21 * @ Pickerington Central High

School
Pickerington Central H.S. 5:00PM

Saturday Apr. 22 Olentangy Liberty High School England Field-LHS 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 24 * Pickerington Central High

School
England Field-LHS 05:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 26 * Newark High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 28 * @ Newark High School Newark H.S. 5:00PM
Monday May. 01 * @ Central Crossing High

School
Central Crossing H.S. 5:00PM

Wednesday May. 03 * Groveport Madison Sr High
School (senior night)

England Field-LHS 5:00PM

Friday May. 05 * @ Reynoldsburg High School Baldwin Road Junior High
School

05:00PM

Saturday May. 06 Grove City High School England Field-LHS 12:00PM
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Monday May. 08 * @ Pickerington Central High
School

Pickerington Central H.S. 5:00PM

Wednesday May. 10 * Newark High School England Field-LHS 5:00PM
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